PROJECT: Mebane Hall Building, SCO No. 24-29005-01A

OWNER:

University of North Carolina Charlotte

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: January 29, 2026

TIME: 2:00 p.m.

CONTRACTOR

NAME, ADDRESS, & LICENSE NO.

BID BOND
(5%)

MB
Form

BASE
BID

ALTERNATE

UNIT PRICES Addendum | Addendum

NO. 1

NO. 1

NO. 2

NO. 3

NO. 4 NO. 5 NO. 6 NO.7 NO. 8 NO. 1 NO. 2

AAR Roofing

655 Peddycord, Kernersville, NC

License No.

Davco Roofing

4408 Northpointe Industrial Blvd., Charlotte, NC 28216

License No. 67146 NC

$578,800

$92,700.00

$7.00

$3.00

$7.00

$17.50 $1.50 $1.50 $8.00 $18.00 X X

DLT Roofing

7065 US Highway 301 N, Kenly, NC 27542

License No. 71227

$641,000

$100,000.00

$7.00

$10.00

$20.00

$25.00 $3.00 $3.00 $5.00 $40.00 X X

DryTech Roofing

License No.

Interstate Roofing Co.

5616 Old Pineville Road, Charlotte, NC 28217

License No. 5841

$460,000

$170,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00 | $500.00 | $500.00 [ $800.00 | $7,500.00 X X

Klein Contracting Corp.

4190 Pleasantdale Rd., Doraville, GA 30340

License No.

Nations Roof

1859 Lindberg St., Charlotte, NC 28202

License No. 75577

$899,000

$99,000.00

$6.50

$14.00

$14.00

$18.50 $1.50 | $1.50 $8.00 $20.00 X X

Summit BSR Roofing

License No.

WxTite

2513 Netherwood Rd., Greensboro, NC

License No.

Dragon Roofing

Orlando FL

License No.

Tecta America

1"

13615 E. Independence Blvd., Indian Trail, NC 28079

License No. 60043

$588,270

$95,705.00

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

$1,500.00 | $200.00 | $200.00( $1,120.00 | $7,200.00 X X

UNIT PRICES:
1.

Replace damaged wood blocking (Bd. Ft.)

Wire brush, prime, and paint metal decking (Sq. Ft.)

Wire brush, prime, and plate metal decking (Sg. Ft.)

Replace damaged/deteriorated metal deck (Sq. Ft.)

Secure metal deck side laps (Fastener)

Secure metal deck to framing members (Fastener

Replace damaged/deteriorated plywood (Sg. Ft.)

© NoOokwN

Tuckpoint mortar joints (Lin. Ft.)

X=SUBMITTED AND/OR ACKNOWLEDGED WITH BID

| CERTIFY THIS TO BE AN ACCURATE TABULATION
OF THE BIDS RECEIVED FOR THIS PROJECT.

/D/Il"l%&w/ 1.29.20

Vlu The Nguyen, EIL,/REIEC Date




