

BID TABULATION SHEET

PROJECT: Mebane Hall Building, SCO No. 24-29005-01A

DATE: January 29, 2026

OWNER: University of North Carolina Charlotte

TIME: 2:00 p.m.

	CONTRACTOR NAME, ADDRESS, & LICENSE NO.	BID BOND (5%)	MB Form	BASE BID	ALTERNATE NO. 1	UNIT PRICES								Addendum	
						NO. 1	NO. 2	NO. 3	NO. 4	NO. 5	NO. 6	NO. 7	NO. 8	NO. 1	NO. 2
1	AAR Roofing 655 Peddycord, Kernersville, NC License No.														
2	Davco Roofing 4408 Northpointe Industrial Blvd., Charlotte, NC 28216 License No. 67146 NC	X	A	\$578,800	\$92,700.00	\$7.00	\$3.00	\$7.00	\$17.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$8.00	\$18.00	X	X
3	DLT Roofing 7065 US Highway 301 N, Kenly, NC 27542 License No. 71227	X		\$641,000	\$100,000.00	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	X	X
4	DryTech Roofing License No.														
5	Interstate Roofing Co. 5616 Old Pineville Road, Charlotte, NC 28217 License No. 5841	X	A	\$460,000	\$170,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$7,500.00	X	X
6	Klein Contracting Corp. 4190 Pleasantdale Rd., Doraville, GA 30340 License No.														
7	Nations Roof 1859 Lindberg St., Charlotte, NC 28202 License No. 75577	X	A	\$899,000	\$99,000.00	\$6.50	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$18.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$8.00	\$20.00	X	X
8	Summit BSR Roofing License No.														
9	WxTite 2513 Netherwood Rd., Greensboro, NC License No.														
10	Dragon Roofing Orlando FL License No.														
11	Tecta America 13615 E. Independence Blvd., Indian Trail, NC 28079 License No. 60043	X	A	\$588,270	\$95,705.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,120.00	\$7,200.00	X	X

- UNIT PRICES:
1. Replace damaged wood blocking (Bd. Ft.)
 2. Wire brush, prime, and paint metal decking (Sq. Ft.)
 3. Wire brush, prime, and plate metal decking (Sq. Ft.)
 4. Replace damaged/deteriorated metal deck (Sq. Ft.)
 5. Secure metal deck side laps (Fastener)
 6. Secure metal deck to framing members (Fastener)
 7. Replace damaged/deteriorated plywood (Sq. Ft.)
 8. Tuckpoint mortar joints (Lin. Ft.)

X=SUBMITTED AND/OR ACKNOWLEDGED WITH BID

I CERTIFY THIS TO BE AN ACCURATE TABULATION OF THE BIDS RECEIVED FOR THIS PROJECT.


Vu The Nguyen, EI, RIBC

1-29-26

Date